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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf

Weltrekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

U20-Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

3:59.501 Sven SCHWARZ W98 Hannover2002 + 0.75 A
50m: 27.80 100m: 57.49

29.69
150m: 1:27.62 200m: 1:58.04 250m: 2:28.52 300m: 2:58.57 350m: 3:29.27 400m: 3:59.50

30.13 30.42 30.48 30.05 30.70 30.23

3:59.802 Silas BETH SG Bad Schwartau2003 + 0.68 A
50m: 27.53 100m: 57.40

29.87
150m: 1:27.89 200m: 1:58.32 250m: 2:28.58 300m: 2:58.99 350m: 3:30.06 400m: 3:59.80

30.49 30.43 30.26 30.41 31.07 29.74

4:01.503 Marc SAUER Sport-Union Neckarsulm2002 + 0.67 A
50m: 27.49 100m: 57.62

30.13
150m: 1:28.26 200m: 1:59.15 250m: 2:29.97 300m: 3:01.11 350m: 3:31.79 400m: 4:01.50

30.64 30.89 30.82 31.14 30.68 29.71

4:01.814 Simon REINKE SG Essen2006 + 0.63 A
50m: 27.37 100m: 57.68

30.31
150m: 1:28.72 200m: 1:59.80 250m: 2:30.96 300m: 3:01.75 350m: 3:32.54 400m: 4:01.81

31.04 31.08 31.16 30.79 30.79 29.27

4:02.145 Jon KANTZENBACH SC Wiesbaden 19112002 + 0.64 B
50m: 27.57 100m: 57.39

29.82
150m: 1:27.68 200m: 1:58.12 250m: 2:29.11 300m: 3:00.49 350m: 3:31.94 400m: 4:02.14

30.29 30.44 30.99 31.38 31.45 30.20

4:02.916 Kaspar HELDE Sport-Union Neckarsulm2002 + 0.69 B
50m: 27.90 100m: 58.36

30.46
150m: 1:29.35 200m: 2:00.60 250m: 2:31.88 300m: 3:03.03 350m: 3:33.71 400m: 4:02.91

30.99 31.25 31.28 31.15 30.68 29.20

4:04.837 Jonas CLAUß SSG Leipzig2004 + 0.61 B
50m: 27.86 100m: 58.34

30.48
150m: 1:29.20 200m: 2:00.29 250m: 2:31.36 300m: 3:02.86 350m: 3:33.98 400m: 4:04.83

30.86 31.09 31.07 31.50 31.12 30.85

4:08.728 Niklas RÖMER TV Wetzlar2005 + 0.70 B
50m: 28.68 100m: 59.45

30.77
150m: 1:31.24 200m: 2:02.94 250m: 2:34.88 300m: 3:06.84 350m: 3:38.42 400m: 4:08.72

31.79 31.70 31.94 31.96 31.58 30.30

4:08.829 Aaron WILMES SG Frankfurt2002 + 0.72 B
50m: 28.66 100m: 59.28

30.62
150m: 1:30.47 200m: 2:02.82 250m: 2:34.65 300m: 3:06.89 350m: 3:38.86 400m: 4:08.82

31.19 32.35 31.83 32.24 31.97 29.96

4:09.0910 Luca Valentino WOLFF SC Magdeburg2005 + 0.65 R1
50m: 28.69 100m: 1:00.19

31.50
150m: 1:31.26 200m: 2:02.93 250m: 2:34.97 300m: 3:07.32 350m: 3:39.04 400m: 4:09.09

31.07 31.67 32.04 32.35 31.72 30.05

4:09.6111 Nils KNITTEL WSG Wunstorf2004 + 0.75 R2
50m: 27.88 100m: 58.15

30.27
150m: 1:29.27 200m: 2:00.91 250m: 2:33.06 300m: 3:05.35 350m: 3:38.35 400m: 4:09.61

31.12 31.64 32.15 32.29 33.00 31.26

4:09.6612 Hannes Ole KLAR SGS Hannover2005 + 0.71 R3
50m: 28.56 100m: 1:00.06

31.50
150m: 1:31.78 200m: 2:03.62 250m: 2:35.56 300m: 3:07.37 350m: 3:39.54 400m: 4:09.66

31.72 31.84 31.94 31.81 32.17 30.12

4:09.9313 David VANDENHIRTZ TPSK 19252005 + 0.76 R4
50m: 28.90 100m: 1:00.77

31.87
150m: 1:32.53 200m: 2:04.82 250m: 2:35.80 300m: 3:07.14 350m: 3:38.79 400m: 4:09.93

31.76 32.29 30.98 31.34 31.65 31.14

4:13.0214 Felix ZIMMER SV Eisleben - Sangerhausen2003 + 0.64
50m: 28.15 100m: 59.64

31.49
150m: 1:32.16 200m: 2:05.12 250m: 2:37.68 300m: 3:10.91 350m: 3:42.89 400m: 4:13.02

32.52 32.96 32.56 33.23 31.98 30.13

4:13.3115 Karl VON THUN SV 1919 Grimma2005 + 0.63
50m: 28.20 100m: 59.84

31.64
150m: 1:32.06 200m: 2:04.50 250m: 2:37.26 300m: 3:10.12 350m: 3:42.71 400m: 4:13.31

32.22 32.44 32.76 32.86 32.59 30.60

4:14.1616 Joel KALMBACH SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.67
50m: 28.46 100m: 59.91

31.45
150m: 1:31.58 200m: 2:03.45 250m: 2:35.60 300m: 3:08.44 350m: 3:41.65 400m: 4:14.16

31.67 31.87 32.15 32.84 33.21 32.51

ABGFelix GRÜNWALD SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2002
DNSOskar PRIESEMANN Berliner TSC2004 ENM

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

3:54.381 Henning MÜHLLEITNER Sport-Union Neckarsulm1997 + 0.72 A
50m: 27.69 100m: 57.27

29.58
150m: 1:27.45 200m: 1:56.51 250m: 2:25.64 300m: 2:55.15 350m: 3:24.90 400m: 3:54.38

30.18 29.06 29.13 29.51 29.75 29.48

3:59.412 Mahmoud AHMED Sport-Union Neckarsulm1996 + 0.73 A
50m: 27.45 100m: 57.26

29.81
150m: 1:27.45 200m: 1:57.88 250m: 2:28.13 300m: 2:58.63 350m: 3:29.18 400m: 3:59.41

30.19 30.43 30.25 30.50 30.55 30.23

3:59.503 Sven SCHWARZ W98 Hannover2002 + 0.75 A
50m: 27.80 100m: 57.49

29.69
150m: 1:27.62 200m: 1:58.04 250m: 2:28.52 300m: 2:58.57 350m: 3:29.27 400m: 3:59.50

30.13 30.42 30.48 30.05 30.70 30.23

3:59.804 Silas BETH SG Bad Schwartau2003 + 0.68 A
50m: 27.53 100m: 57.40

29.87
150m: 1:27.89 200m: 1:58.32 250m: 2:28.58 300m: 2:58.99 350m: 3:30.06 400m: 3:59.80

30.49 30.43 30.26 30.41 31.07 29.74

4:01.325 Aaron SCHMIDT SG Neuss2000 + 0.66 A
50m: 28.05 100m: 57.93

29.88
150m: 1:28.59 200m: 1:59.30 250m: 2:30.02 300m: 3:00.71 350m: 3:31.80 400m: 4:01.32

30.66 30.71 30.72 30.69 31.09 29.52

4:01.506 Marc SAUER Sport-Union Neckarsulm2002 + 0.67 A
50m: 27.49 100m: 57.62

30.13
150m: 1:28.26 200m: 1:59.15 250m: 2:29.97 300m: 3:01.11 350m: 3:31.79 400m: 4:01.50

30.64 30.89 30.82 31.14 30.68 29.71
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 35 (400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
4:01.737 Adrien CARA SV Nikar Heidelberg2000 + 0.63 A

50m: 28.14 100m: 58.63
30.49

150m: 1:29.33 200m: 1:59.93 250m: 2:30.56 300m: 3:01.81 350m: 3:31.83 400m: 4:01.73
30.70 30.60 30.63 31.25 30.02 29.90

4:01.818 Simon REINKE SG Essen2006 + 0.63 A
50m: 27.37 100m: 57.68

30.31
150m: 1:28.72 200m: 1:59.80 250m: 2:30.96 300m: 3:01.75 350m: 3:32.54 400m: 4:01.81

31.04 31.08 31.16 30.79 30.79 29.27

4:02.149 Jon KANTZENBACH SC Wiesbaden 19112002 + 0.64 B
50m: 27.57 100m: 57.39

29.82
150m: 1:27.68 200m: 1:58.12 250m: 2:29.11 300m: 3:00.49 350m: 3:31.94 400m: 4:02.14

30.29 30.44 30.99 31.38 31.45 30.20

4:02.9110 Kaspar HELDE Sport-Union Neckarsulm2002 + 0.69 B
50m: 27.90 100m: 58.36

30.46
150m: 1:29.35 200m: 2:00.60 250m: 2:31.88 300m: 3:03.03 350m: 3:33.71 400m: 4:02.91

30.99 31.25 31.28 31.15 30.68 29.20

4:02.9411 Christian KEBER SC Wiesbaden 19111998 + 0.70 B
50m: 28.20 100m: 58.55

30.35
150m: 1:29.39 200m: 2:00.24 250m: 2:31.25 300m: 3:02.38 350m: 3:33.35 400m: 4:02.94

30.84 30.85 31.01 31.13 30.97 29.59

4:03.8612 Lukas BÜCKER SG Euregio Swim Team2000 + 0.69 B
50m: 27.71 100m: 57.53

29.82
150m: 1:28.49 200m: 1:59.58 250m: 2:30.74 300m: 3:02.17 350m: 3:33.73 400m: 4:03.86

30.96 31.09 31.16 31.43 31.56 30.13

4:04.8313 Jonas CLAUß SSG Leipzig2004 + 0.61 B
50m: 27.86 100m: 58.34

30.48
150m: 1:29.20 200m: 2:00.29 250m: 2:31.36 300m: 3:02.86 350m: 3:33.98 400m: 4:04.83

30.86 31.09 31.07 31.50 31.12 30.85

4:06.8014 Julian HEITKEMPER TPSK 19252000 + 0.78 B
50m: 28.74 100m: 59.25

30.51
150m: 1:30.37 200m: 2:01.84 250m: 2:33.46 300m: 3:05.19 350m: 3:36.75 400m: 4:06.80

31.12 31.47 31.62 31.73 31.56 30.05

4:08.7215 Niklas RÖMER TV Wetzlar2005 + 0.70 B
50m: 28.68 100m: 59.45

30.77
150m: 1:31.24 200m: 2:02.94 250m: 2:34.88 300m: 3:06.84 350m: 3:38.42 400m: 4:08.72

31.79 31.70 31.94 31.96 31.58 30.30

4:08.8216 Aaron WILMES SG Frankfurt2002 + 0.72 B
50m: 28.66 100m: 59.28

30.62
150m: 1:30.47 200m: 2:02.82 250m: 2:34.65 300m: 3:06.89 350m: 3:38.86 400m: 4:08.82

31.19 32.35 31.83 32.24 31.97 29.96

4:09.0917 Luca Valentino WOLFF SC Magdeburg2005 + 0.65 R1
50m: 28.69 100m: 1:00.19

31.50
150m: 1:31.26 200m: 2:02.93 250m: 2:34.97 300m: 3:07.32 350m: 3:39.04 400m: 4:09.09

31.07 31.67 32.04 32.35 31.72 30.05

4:09.6118 Nils KNITTEL WSG Wunstorf2004 + 0.75 R2
50m: 27.88 100m: 58.15

30.27
150m: 1:29.27 200m: 2:00.91 250m: 2:33.06 300m: 3:05.35 350m: 3:38.35 400m: 4:09.61

31.12 31.64 32.15 32.29 33.00 31.26

4:09.6619 Hannes Ole KLAR SGS Hannover2005 + 0.71 R3
50m: 28.56 100m: 1:00.06

31.50
150m: 1:31.78 200m: 2:03.62 250m: 2:35.56 300m: 3:07.37 350m: 3:39.54 400m: 4:09.66

31.72 31.84 31.94 31.81 32.17 30.12

4:09.9320 David VANDENHIRTZ TPSK 19252005 + 0.76 R4
50m: 28.90 100m: 1:00.77

31.87
150m: 1:32.53 200m: 2:04.82 250m: 2:35.80 300m: 3:07.14 350m: 3:38.79 400m: 4:09.93

31.76 32.29 30.98 31.34 31.65 31.14

4:13.0221 Felix ZIMMER SV Eisleben - Sangerhausen2003 + 0.64
50m: 28.15 100m: 59.64

31.49
150m: 1:32.16 200m: 2:05.12 250m: 2:37.68 300m: 3:10.91 350m: 3:42.89 400m: 4:13.02

32.52 32.96 32.56 33.23 31.98 30.13

4:13.3122 Karl VON THUN SV 1919 Grimma2005 + 0.63
50m: 28.20 100m: 59.84

31.64
150m: 1:32.06 200m: 2:04.50 250m: 2:37.26 300m: 3:10.12 350m: 3:42.71 400m: 4:13.31

32.22 32.44 32.76 32.86 32.59 30.60

4:14.1623 Joel KALMBACH SV Nikar Heidelberg2004 + 0.67
50m: 28.46 100m: 59.91

31.45
150m: 1:31.58 200m: 2:03.45 250m: 2:35.60 300m: 3:08.44 350m: 3:41.65 400m: 4:14.16

31.67 31.87 32.15 32.84 33.21 32.51

ABGFelix GRÜNWALD SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2002
DNSOskar PRIESEMANN Berliner TSC2004 ENM

Sonderwertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

4:02.011 Nikita OSTAPENKO Ukraine2000 + 0.72
50m: 27.60 100m: 57.66

30.06
150m: 1:28.26 200m: 1:59.12 250m: 2:30.03 300m: 3:01.05 350m: 3:32.33 400m: 4:02.01

30.60 30.86 30.91 31.02 31.28 29.68

4:04.662 Nazar HERASHCHENKO Ukraine2004 + 0.67
50m: 28.32 100m: 58.60

30.28
150m: 1:29.71 200m: 2:00.86 250m: 2:31.76 300m: 3:03.21 350m: 3:34.27 400m: 4:04.66

31.11 31.15 30.90 31.45 31.06 30.39

ABGSergiy FROLOV Ukraine1992
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